
3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

Fernwood MS Brick Township HS Middle Township HS Gateway Regional HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

36.400 
74 11

72 11

37.900 
77 11

75 11

31.600 
65 22

62 22

37.500 
78 11

73 11

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

27.600 
57 11

54 11

33.900 
69 11

67 11

28.600 
59 22

56 22

35.800 
74 11

70 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

64.000
0.00

64.000
1

71.800
0.00

71.800
1

60.200
0.00

60.200
2

73.300
0.00

73.300
1
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3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Winds: SAW

Winslow Twp HS

VA-W
COMP
ACH

18.150 
64.0 11

57.0 11

OE-W
REP
COM

24.600 
63.0 11

60.0 11

MA-W
COMP
ACH

19.950 
68.0 11

65.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

62.700
0.00

62.700
1
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3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Marching Percussion: SAP

Egg Harbor Township HS Highland Regional HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

--
--
--

14.900 
75.0 11

74.0 11

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

--
--
--

13.300 
68.0 11

65.0 11

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

--
--
--

22.000 
76.0 11

72.0 11

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

--
--
--

20.550 
70.0 11

67.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

--
0.00

--
--

70.750
0.00

70.750
1

11stst

stst

stst

11stst

stst

stst

11stst

stst

stst

11stst

stst

stst

st



3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Marching Percussion: SRP

Raritan HS Pennsauken HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

11.700 
60.0 22

57.0 22

12.800 
65.0 11

63.0 11

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

28.600 
74.0 11

70.0 11

27.150 
71.0 22

66.0 22

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

24.400 
63.0 22

59.0 22

27.000 
69.0 11

66.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

64.700
0.00

64.700
2

66.950
0.00

66.950
1
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3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Guard: SMG Guard: IJG

Haddon Heights MS Surge 2.0

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.140 
67 11

65 11

13.480 
70 11

66 11

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

12.880 
67 11

63 11

12.410 
64 11

61 11

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

12.020 
64 11

58 11

12.860 
63 11

65 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.880 
67 11

63 11

12.410 
64 11

61 11

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

13.350 
70 11

65 11

12.750 
67 11

62 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

64.270
0.00

64.270
1

63.910
0.00

63.910
1
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3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Guard: SIG Guard: SAG

Gateway Regional HS Winslow Township HS Radnor HS Downingtown West HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

12.740 
65 22

63 22

13.740 
70 11

68 11

--
--
--

--
--
--

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

12.080 
63 22

59 22

13.810 
71 11

68 11

--
--
--

--
--
--

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

12.100 
63 22

58 22

14.100 
71 11

70 11

--
--
--

--
--
--

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.300 
64 22

59 22

14.500 
74 11

71 11

--
--
--

--
--
--

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.600 
65 22

61 22

13.300 
68 11

65 11

--
--
--

--
--
--

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

61.820
0.00

61.820
2

69.450
0.00

69.450
1

--
0.00

--
--

--
0.00

--
--
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3/12/2022Egg Harbor Twp HS
Guard: SRG

Brick Township HS Raritan HS Timber Creek Regional HS Millville HS Pennsauken HS Riverside HS West Deptford HS Egg Harbor Township HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

11.010 
57 66

54 66

11.410 
59 44

56 44

11.210 
58 55

55 55

13.140 
67 11

65 11

12.610 
65 22

62 22

--
--
--

12.540 
64 33

62 22

11.810
61
58

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

13.610 
70 22

67 22

12.140 
62 55

60 55

12.070 
61 66

60 55

13.210 
68 33

65 33

12.870 
65 44

64 44

--
--
--

13.880 
72 11

68 11

12.670
64
63

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

13.010 
67 33

64 55

13.390 
65 55

68 33

10.410 
54 66

51 66

14.060 
69 11

71 11

13.660 
67 33

69 22

--
--
--

13.600 
68 22

68 33

13.790
67
70

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

11.220 
60 55

54 55

10.750 
57 66

52 66

11.550 
61 44

56 44

14.010 
72 22

69 22

12.880 
67 33

63 33

--
--
--

16.680 
86 11

82 11

13.820
73
67

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.550 
66 55

61 44

12.760 
69 44

61 44

12.410 
64 66

61 44

13.950 
73 22

68 22

14.350 
75 11

70 11

--
--
--

13.880 
72 33

68 22

13.480
70
66

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

61.400
0.00

61.400
4

60.450
0.00

60.450
5

57.650
0.00

57.650
6

68.370
0.00

68.370
2

66.370
0.00

66.370
3

--
0.00

--
--

70.580
0.00

70.580
1

65.570
0.00

65.570
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	03.12.22 Egg Harbor
	03.12.22 Mt Lebo



